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«11» nroJist 2025r.
3ABTPAK:

1.Kama pucoBai MOJIOYHAS Ky IKasi150/200

2 ByTepOpoA ¢ [TOBHIOM 35/43

3 Kodeitnail HAITATOK C MOTIOKOM 180/200

OBE/:
1.0rypent coneHbid 30/40

2.Cyn KapTO(beanbﬁ/’I ¢ 6oboBBIMH 1501200

3.0mieT ¢ MACOM 40/45 T0\70

4 Kucenb #3 KOHLIEHTpaTa 150/200
6.X11ed quenwaHbIH 15/20

7 X166 prKaHor 25/33

ynJIOTHEHHbm
MOJITHUK:

1.Cyn MOJIOUHBIA € BepMHUILIENBIO 150/200

2. bynmouka pauupHas 1T 60/70
3.Coxk cbpyKTOBLIﬁ 202/202
4. X1ed omrepngEbH 10/15

M/e: / {Z‘;’// Jlorauesa H.A
TToBap: z;ﬁé é KapneHKo E.A

Juepre-
THYecKas
[IeHHOCTh

KKaJx
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382.85/
486.88

37.67/62.79
60.30/80.41
342.09/380.1

21.17/31.76 ’
9327/111.9

35.25/47.0
69.6/78.0

514.44/
660.13

147.35/183.1

161.12/207.1
92.0/92.0

58.75/82.25

459.22/
564.53

1356/
1711



